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Anlage
Dorflinger Str. 35, 78262 Gailingen am Hochrhein
T 07734-411 mschmotz@tc-gailingen.de

Sportwart/in
Schmotz, Markus

Jugendwart/in
Schmotz, Carina
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Gemischte Mannschaft U15 1 (4er) TSG

MF: Lia Wohrstein; T 07734 91088
awoehrstein@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Woéhrstein, Teo
Scatigna, Noah (SUI*)
Spranger, Maximilian
Pfeiffer, Lukas

Schmotz, Samuel
Wéhrstein, Lia

Konertz, Caroline
Lysenko, Valeriia (UKR*)
Noga, Inga
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11166602
11002123
11003261
11409775
11312176
20966045
21063963
21210873
21308205

LK DR Info
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,4
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,4
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